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Cut Off Report for Course Programme[M.Tech/MDes]

Note:

1. Cutoff report placed below is only for those course programme in which online written test/interview
or both (as applicable) is involved in selection procedure

2. To know the selection procedures of each course programme please refer advertisement hosted on
[ISc admission website under announcements.

3. Any applicant who has applied for Course programmes mentioned below, and has secured a cut off
higher than the one indicated, and he/she has not received a call letter for online written test/ interview
or both(as applicable), the applicant may please send a mail to the Assistant Registrar, Academic
Section at ar.acad@iisc.ac.infadmission.acad@iisc.ac.in and also to the chair of the concerned

departments in which they have applied on or before 15 April 2021 [1700hrs].

Course Entrance Entrance
Programme Type Paper
Name

CLIMATE SCIENCE GATE AE

(M.Tech) AG
BM
BT
CE
CH
CsS
EC
EE
ES
IN
MA
ME
MN
MT
PE
PH
Pl
ST
XE

GN
750

950
800
800
800
750
900
700
900
800
700
750
750
800
700
900
700
900
700
850

EWS
650

900
700
700
700
650
800
600
850
700
600
650
700
700
600
800
600
800
600
750

OBC
650

900
700
700
750
650
800
600
850
700
600
650
700
700
600
800
600
800
600
750

Cutoff

SC
400

700
500
500
600
450
700
400
750
500
400
500
500
600
400
700
500
700
400
500

ST
400

700
500
500
500
450
700
400
750
500
400
500
500
600
400
700
500
700
400
500

PH
650

900
700
700
700
650
800
600
850
700
600
650
700
700
600
800
600
800
600
750

KM
650

900
700
700
700
650
800
600
850
700
600
650
700
700
600
800
600
800
600
750



XL

PRODUCT DESIGN CEED
AND

ENGINEERING
(M.Des)

GATE AE
AG
AR
BM
BT
CE
CH
CS
EC
EE
ES
GG

MA
ME
MN
MT
PE
PH
PI
TF
XE
XL

COMPUTER GATE CS
SCIENCE AND

ENGINEERING

(M.Tech)

ARTIFICIAL GATE CS
INTELLIGENCE

(M.Tech) EC
EE

700

45

750
800
750
750
600
850
750
750
650
750
800
700
600
700
900
600
700
800
700
750
800
850
400

680

838

722
732

600

37

650
700
600
500
500
750
700
600
600
650
700
600
500
500
850
600
650
700
500
700
750
700
350

650

792

707
732

600

40

700
700
600
600
500
750
700
700
600
700
700
600
500
500
850
600
650
700
600
700
750
700
350

640

727

641
702

400

33

500
500
500
400
300
700
450
490
500
600
500
500
400
400
650
500
500
500
500
400
450
500
300

500

619

350
492

400

30

400
500
500
400
300
500
450
400
300
500
400
500
400
400
600
500
500
500
500
400
450
350
300

400

427

236
279

600

30

500
500
500
400
400
300
500
500
400
500
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
300

247

792

707
732

600

30

500
500
500
400
400
500
500
500
400
500
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
300

500

792

707
732



CP
COMPUTATIONAL
AND

DATA SCIENCE

(M.Tech)

NANOSCIENCE
AND

ENGINEERING

(M.Tech)

EARTH SCIENCE

(M.Tech)

GATE

GATE

GATE

AE

BT
CE
CH
CS
EC
EE

MA
ME
MT

PH
ST

AE

BM
BT
CH
CS
CY
EC
EE
ES
GG

MA
ME
MN
MT
PH
XE
XL

AE

AR
BT
CE
CH

720

650
875
885
785
845
865
815
750
850
700

740
600

800

600
650
850
800
600
700
750
500
500
750
800
800
700
700
600
850
500

750

750
750
800
700

680

600
830
740
770
815
850
790
700
840
675

735
550

600

500
600
700
500
300
650
700
500
500
550
500
750
500
650
500
700
300

700

600
650
730
600

680

600
800
740
730
820
820
760
650
830
655

600
450

700

500
600
750
500
300
650
700
500
500
550
500
750
500
650
500
700
400

700

600
650
730
600

350

350
650
385
550
625
725
580
400
625
395

450
400

500

500
400
500
500
300
490
500
500
500
480
500
550
500
500
400
400
300

600

400
550
550
550

300

300
530
245
380
455
520
455
350
465
350

400
350

500

500
300
390
500
300
400
400
500
500
300
500
350
500
400
400
250
300

600

400
550
550
550

680

600
800
740
730
820
820
760
650
830
655

600
450

500

500
500
500
500
300
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
500
300

700

600
650
730
600

680

600
800
740
730
820
820
760
650
830
655

600
450

500

500
500
500
500
300
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
300

700

600
650
730
600



SMART GATE
MANUFACTURING

(M.Tech)

ELECTRONICS GATE
AND

COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING

(M.Tech)

CSs
CY
EC
ES
GG

MA
ME
MN
PE
PH
Pl
ST
XE
XL

AE

AG

AR
BM
BT
CE
CH
CS
EC
EE
ES

ME
MN
MT
PE
PI
TF
XE
XL

EC

EE

800
700
750
750
450
750
750
750
700
750
650
650
650
850
750

700

650

750
750
700
800
700
700
640
750
700
600
850
600
700
850
750
650
800
500

710

950

650
600
650
700
350
600
600
700
600
700
475
550
600
800
650

600

600

600
500
600
700
600
600
500
550
650
500
800
500
550
700
700
550
650
400

630

830

650
600
650
700
350
600
600
700
600
700
475
550
600
800
650

600

600

650
600
600
700
600
600
500
700
680
500
800
550
600
800
700
600
750
450

600

830

400
500
550
450
250
550
400
600
500
650
400
500
500
500
550

500

450

500
400
400
600
400
500
400
500
500
450
700
500
500
500
450
500
500
400

450

600

400
500
550
450
250
550
400
600
500
650
400
500
500
500
550

400

450

400
400
400
450
400
400
400
400
500
400
500
400
500
500
450
500
350
400

200

560

650
600
650
700
350
600
600
700
600
700
475
550
600
800
650

400

400

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
500
300

630

830

650
600
650
700
350
600
600
700
600
700
475
550
600
800
650

400

400

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
500
300

710

950



QUANTUM GATE
TECHNOLOGY

(M.Tech)

ROBOTICS AND GATE

AUTONOMOUS
SYSTEMS

(M.Tech)

PH

All
Papers

AE

CS
EC
EE

ME

950
950

720

775

830
785
750
744
835

900
830

660

675

829
735
730
728
810

830
830

660

675

800
735
750
734
804

800
600

580

570

620
570
570
570
570

560
560

500

470

470
470
470
470
470

B

AR ACADEMICS

830
830

580

600

600
600
600
600
600

950
950

580

600

600
600
600
600
650






